
#LetsSpoon FOLLOW US
@GelatoFestival

NO ARTIFICIAL 
FLAVORING

NO ARTIFICIAL 
COLORING

NO ADDED 
PRESERVATIVES

HI! We’re Gelato Festival. 
Since 2010 we’ve hosted hundreds of competitions all 

around the globe to find the world’s best gelato. And now you 
can hold it in your hand. Which is not only amazing, it means 
you are about to be very happy, very soon. Buon appetito!



VANILLA

STRAWBERRY

CHOCOLATE

SALTED CARAMEL

YUZU RICE VINEGAR

BUTTER PECAN

LA DOLCEVITA

ESPRESSO

STRACCIATELLA

STUPIFY

PISTACHIO

COOKIES AND CREAM

HAZELNUT

FIOR DI LATTE

Milk, cream and pure Madagascar vanilla extract

Milk, cream and strawberry purée 

Milk, cream and cocoa

Milk, cream, caramel sauce and a hint of sea salt

Milk, cream, yuzu juice and rice vinegar

Milk, cream, caramel sauce and pecans

Milk and cream gelato layered with choco-hazelnut spread

Milk, cream and espresso coffee

Milk, cream and crunchy chocolate Stracciatella

Milk, cream, ginger bread cookies

Milk, cream and pure pistachio paste

Milk, cream and cookies

Milk, cream and pure hazelnut paste

Milk, cream and sugar

Classic

Classic

Classic

Classic

Specialty

Specialty

Specialty

Specialty

Specialty

Specialty

Specialty

Specialty

Specialty

Specialty

FLAVOR ELEMENTS LINE FLAVORS WWP#

1025XX5L 

1060XX5L

1007XX5L

1011XX5L

1029XX5L

1013XX5L

1031XX5L

1009XX5L

1001XX5L

1037XX5L

1005XX5L

1014XX5L

1004XX5L

1002XX5L

LEMON

STRAWBERRY

MANGO

LEMON & BASIL

BLUEBERRY BASIL

PASSION FRUIT & PINEAPPLE

DARK CHOCOLATE

SICILIAN SUNRISE

YUZU RICE VINEGAR

COCONUT

PEACH

RASPBERRY

MANDARINO TARDIVO

WATERMELON

APPLE CINNAMON W/ PECANS

Water, lemon juice and sugar

Water, strawberry purée and sugar

Water, mango purée and sugar

Water, lemon juice, sugar and fresh basil

Water, blueberry purée, sugar and fresh basil

Water, passion fruit and pineapple purée, sugar

Water, cocoa and sugar

Water, blood orange juice, cardamom and fresh mint

Water, yuzu juice and rice vinegar

Water, coconut paste and sugar

Water peach purée and sugar

Water, raspberry purée and sugar

Water, mandarin juice, sugar, fresh ginger and basil

Water, watermelon and sugar

Water, apple purée, pecans and a hint of cinnamon

Classic

Classic

Classic

Classic

Specialty

Specialty

Specialty

Specialty

Specialty

Specialty

Specialty

Specialty

Specialty

Seasonal - Spring & Summer

Seasonal - Fall/Winter

3003XX5L

3002XX5L

3007XX5L

3043XX5L

3025XX5L

3009XX5L

3013XX5L

3027XX5L

3023XX5L

3015XX5L

3005XX5L

3016XX5L

3026XX5L

3041XX5L

2007XX5L

VANILLA

CHOCOLATE

SALTED CARAMEL

COCONUT

PISTACHIO

HAZELNUT

PUMPKIN SPICE

Organic oat base and pure Madagascar vanilla extract

Organic oat base and cocoa

Organic oat base, caramel sauce and a hint of sea salt

Organic oat base and coconut 

Organic oat base and pure pistachio paste

Organic oat base and pure hazelnut paste

Organic oat, pumpkin purée and spice

Classic

Classic

Classic

Specialty

Specialty

Specialty

Seasonal - Fall/Winter

2010XX5L

2005XX5L

2065XX5L

2064XX5L

2003XX5L

2002XX5L

2011XX5L

#LetsSpoon FOLLOW US
@GelatoFestival

Contact your Representative 
for more information

19822

20938

19820

19821

20939

19878

19855

20967

20970

20971

19819

20941

19854

19853

19859

19860

20968

20936

19650

19856

20937

20934

20935

20990

20969

19877

20933

20972

19857

19648

19863

20943

20940

19651

20942

19864

SKU


