



HI! We're Gelato Festival.

Since 2010 we've hosted hundreds of competitions all around the globe to find the world's best gelato. And now you can hold it in your hand. Which is not only amazing, it means you are about to be very happy, very soon. Buon appetito!



NON-GMO



NO ADDED PRESERVATIVES



NO ARTIFICIAL COLORING



NO ARTIFICIA Flavoring





	FLAVORS	FLAVOR ELEMENTS	LINE	SKU	WWP#
DAIRY	VANILLA	Milk, cream and pure Madagascar vanilla extract	Classic	1025XX5L	19822
	STRAWBERRY	Milk, cream and strawberry purée	Classic	1060XX5L	20938
	CHOCOLATE	Milk, cream and cocoa	Classic	1007XX5L	19820
	SALTED CARAMEL	Milk, cream, caramel sauce and a hint of sea salt	Classic	1011XX5L	19821
	YUZU RICE VINEGAR	Milk, cream, yuzu juice and rice vinegar	Specialty	1029XX5L	20939
	BUTTER PECAN	Milk, cream, caramel sauce and pecans	Specialty	1013XX5L	19878
	LA DOLCEVITA	Milk and cream gelato layered with choco-hazelnut spread	Specialty	1031XX5L	19855
	ESPRESSO	Milk, cream and espresso coffee	Specialty	1009XX5L	20967
	STRACCIATELLA	Milk, cream and crunchy chocolate Stracciatella	Specialty	1001XX5L	20970
	STUPIFY	Milk, cream, ginger bread cookies	Specialty	1037XX5L	20971
	PISTACHIO	Milk, cream and pure pistachio paste	Specialty	1005XX5L	19819
	COOKIES AND CREAM	Milk, cream and cookies	Specialty	1014XX5L	20941
	HAZELNUT	Milk, cream and pure hazelnut paste	Specialty	1004XX5L	19854
	FIOR DI LATTE	Milk, cream and sugar	Specialty	1002XX5L	19853
OAT, VEGAN	VANILLA	Organic oat base and pure Madagascar vanilla extract	Classic	2010XX5L	19648
	CHOCOLATE	Organic oat base and cocoa	Classic	2005XX5L	19863
	SALTED CARAMEL	Organic oat base, caramel sauce and a hint of sea salt	Classic	2065XX5L	20943
	COCONUT	Organic oat base and coconut	Specialty	2064XX5L	20940
	PISTACHIO	Organic oat base and pure pistachio paste	Specialty	2003XX5L	19651
	HAZELNUT	Organic oat base and pure hazelnut paste	Specialty	2002XX5L	20942
	PUMPKIN SPICE	Organic oat, pumpkin purée and spice	Seasonal - Fall/Winter	2011XX5L	19864
SORBET, VEGAN	LEMON	Water, lemon juice and sugar	Classic	3003XX5L	19859
	STRAWBERRY	Water, strawberry purée and sugar	Classic	3002XX5L	19860
	MANGO	Water, mango purée and sugar	Classic	3007XX5L	20968
	LEMON & BASIL	Water, lemon juice, sugar and fresh basil	Classic	3043XX5L	20936
	BLUEBERRY BASIL	Water, blueberry purée, sugar and fresh basil	Specialty	3025XX5L	19650
	PASSION FRUIT & PINEAPPLE	Water, passion fruit and pineapple purée, sugar	Specialty	3009XX5L	19856
	DARK CHOCOLATE	Water, cocoa and sugar	Specialty	3013XX5L	20937
	SICILIAN SUNRISE	Water, blood orange juice, cardamom and fresh mint	Specialty	3027XX5L	20934
	YUZU RICE VINEGAR	Water, yuzu juice and rice vinegar	Specialty	3023XX5L	20935
	COCONUT	Water, coconut paste and sugar	Specialty	3015XX5L	20990
	PEACH	Water peach purée and sugar	Specialty	3005XX5L	20969
	RASPBERRY	Water, raspberry purée and sugar	Specialty	3016XX5L	19877
	MANDARINO TARDIVO	Water, mandarin juice, sugar, fresh ginger and basil	Specialty	3026XX5L	20933
	WATERMELON	Water, watermelon and sugar	Seasonal - Spring & Summer	3041XX5L	20972
	APPLE CINNAMON W/ PECANS	Water, apple purée, pecans and a hint of cinnamon	Seasonal - Fall/Winter	2007XX5L	19857